

7-41	Art.723(4), 4th line	Replace "The Parties" with "Each Party"
7-42	Art.724, approval procedure (a)	Replace ";" with ","
8-2	Art.801(2)(c)(i), 3rd line	Delete "(Tariff Elimination)"
8-12	Annex 805(b), 1st line	Delete "the" before "Mexico"
9-12	Art.913(5)(b)	After "including" delete ":",
9-15	Art.915(1), technical regulation 1st line 2nd line	Replace "goods" with "goods" Replace "services" with "services"
10-11	Art.1012(3)(a), 1st line	Before "Article 1010(3)" add "in"
10-17	Art.1016(2)(a), 1st line	Replace "selective tender" with "selective call for tenders"
10-22	Art.1019(2)(c)(ii), 1st line	After "answer" delete ", on request,"
10-23	Art.1019(7)(b), 2nd line	After "goods" replace "or" with "and"
10-23	Art.1019(7)(c), 3rd line	After "goods" replace "or" with "and"
10-26	1023(3), last line	Delete "(Institutional Arrangements and Dispute Settlement Procedures)"
10-27	Art.1025	Before "For purposes" delete "1."
10-27	Art.1025, international standard	Replace "(Definitions - Standards-Related Measures)" with "(Standards-Related Measures - Definitions)"
10-27	Art.1025, selective tendering procedures	After "Article 1011" delete "(3)"
10-30	Annex 1001.1a-1, Schedule of Canada, item 44	Before "Secretariat" add "Treasury Board"
10-31	Annex 1001.1a-1, Schedule of Mexico (3), 1st line	After "Ministry" add "of"
10-32	Annex 1001.1a-1, Schedule of Mexico (8), last line	Replace "Autoimmune" with "Acquired Immune"
10-33	Annex 1001.1a-1, Schedule of Mexico Note	Replace "Note" with "Notes" Before "This schedule" add "1." Add "2. Translation provided for purposes of reference only."
10-35	Annex 1001.1a-2, Schedule of Canada	After item 11, replace "Note:" with "Notes:"
10-35	Annex 1001.1a-2, Schedule of Mexico (3)	Before "Services" replace "Auxillary" with "Auxiliary"